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YemnioHaT U-21
2020/21 23-i Typ, MaTy Nel57

CyboTa, 24.04.2021, 15:00, "Topnegno", 3anopixxs. 12°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

53
67
65
40
72
42
54
68
76
62
49

Mauanypa OMnUTpO
AnedipeHko OaHuin
Bacbko ApTem
MaxoHiH ApTeM
3naTbeB 3naT
MunbyeHko ApTem
Ty3eHko OaHuno
NemyeHko Ceprin (K)
XnaHb Makcum

O. OpimMnoHr

puHb Ceprin

3anacHi

71
60
64
86
74
75
79
56

CanyTiH OnekcaHap
JleoHoB Bnagucnas
MenbHuK Haniin
LLlanosanos Apocnas
3opeHkKo Bnaguncnas
Apnw CtenaH

Hepyx BiTanin
AHIpPYLWEHKO AHOpPIN

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacusib

ApbiTp:

NepeBiHcbKunn Onekcin
AcucTeHT 1:

Xapwun Bonogumump
ACUCTEHT 2:

Tpexnib Apocnas

4-vi apbiTp:

boratup MukunTta

Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

3ybapes Oner

4:1

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1
4
18
20
3
6
17
7
11
9
19

MNaykaH EBrex
HaBnaeHko HaHiin
AHHIY flpocnas
AHApindyeHko Makcum
Kupuniok JaHwnno
OcTpoBepx Ceprin (K)
Yxunk Oaniin
'pomeHKOo Bnagucnas
bopogeHko OMuTpO
Capben MNasno
Morine EBreHin

3anacHi

12
8

23
21
25
10

YeKoTyH AHOpIN
KoBTyH MnUTpPO
KenesHsak IsaH
Ananyyk OMuTtpo
Fony6 [eHunc
Mpecivy Hazap

TpeHep
KypsTa BikTop
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2020/21, 23-1 Typ, MaTy Ne157
Cyb6oTa, 24.04.2021, 15:00, "Topnegno", 3anopixxs. 12°C.
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